USA | 95 Methodist Hill Drive | Rochester, NY 14623 | +1.585.321.5800 | sales@spectracomcorp.com
FRANCE | 3 Avenue du Canada | 91974 Les Ulis, Cedex | +33 (0)1 64 53 39 80 | sales@spectracom.fr
UK | 6A Beechwood | Chineham Park | Basingstoke, Hants, RG24 8WA | +44 (0)1256 303630 | info@spectracom.co.uk
SWEDEN | Box 20020 | 161 02 Bromma, Sweden | +46 8 598 510 00 | info@pendulum.se
Qq
ua
lity
.spectracomcorp.com

(1.1 kg (2.2 lb) incl power adapter)
Shipping weight: <2kg (4.4 lb)
Ordering information
10 MHz standard configuration
DA-35/10: 10-slot mainframe incl power supply
DA-35/02: 2-slot mainframe incl power supply
DA-35/21: 4x BNC inputs
DA-35/22: 4x BNC outputs
DA-35/23: 1x opto input, 4x BNC outputs
DA-35/24: 4x opto outputs
DA-35/11: Blindpanel (for unused slots)
DA-35/12: Rackmount kit for DA-35/02
DA-36: Distribution amplifier incl power supply
DA-35/xx-5M: 5MHz sine, 50 W distribution
DA-35/xx-2M: 2.048 MHz sine, 75W distribution
DA-36-5M: 5MHz sine, 50 W distribution
DA-36-2M: 2.048 MHz sine, 75 W distribution
Included with instrument: 18 months warranty, wall
mount kit (DA-36 only), users Manual on CD
NOTE: Fiber cable is not included
Technical Specifications: DA-35 & DA-36